GRAND JUNCTION CITY COUNCIL
WORKSHOP AGENDA
MONDAY, MAY 16, 2005 7:00 P.M.
CITY HALL AUDITORIUM, 250 N. 5TH STREET
MAYOR'S INTRODUCTION AND WELCOME
7:00 INTRODUCE NEW CITY EMPLOYEES & VIEW NEW EMPLOYEE
VIDEO         Attach W-1
7:30 PROJECT CITIZEN PRESENTATIONS:  Two groups of students

 S
T
A
S
P
E
N
 S
T
GRAND MESA AVE
SANTA CLARA AVE
Traffic Calming
Area:
Traffic Calming Options: The residents first preference is to close the street near
Grand Mesa Ave. & Aspen St.
703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE
722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE
1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST
705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE
810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE
820 SANTA CLARA AVE820 SANTA CLARA AVE820 SANTA CLARA AVE820 SANTA CLARA AVE820 SANTA CLARA AVE 830 SANTA CLARA AVE830 SANTA CLARA AVE830 SANTA CLARA AVE830 SANTA CLARA AVE830 SANTA CLARA AVE 834 SANTA CLARA AVE834 SANTA CLARA AVE834 SANTA CLARA AVE834 SANTA CLARA AVE834 SANTA CLARA AVE
1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST
A
S
P
E

FULL FILENAME
G:\TRANSPORT\SHARE\TRAFCALM\ORCHARD MESA\GRAND MESA AVE\GMA
DRAWING1.VSD
TC-76
GRAND MESA AVENUE
TRAFFIC CALMING PROJECT
SIZE FSCM NO DWG REV
Speed Humps
SCALE 1 : 1560 SHEET 1 OF 2
DRAWN BY
SANDY MALLORY
DATE
8/12/2004
N
Speed Humps
639 STRUTHERS AVE639 STRUTHERS AVE639 STRUTHERS AVE639 STRUTHERS AVE639 STRUTHERS AVE
447 SANTA CLARA AVE447 SANTA CLARA AVE447 SANTA CLARA AVE447 SANTA CLARA AVE447 SANTA CLARA AVE451 SANTA CLARA AVE451 SANTA CLARA AVE451 SANTA CLARA AVE451 SANTA CLARA AVE451 SANTA CLARA AVE
515 SANTA CLARA AVE515 SANTA CLARA AVE515 SANTA CLARA AVE515 SANTA CLARA AVE515 SANTA CLARA AVE
555 SANTA CLARA AVE555 SANTA CLARA AVE555 SANTA CLARA AVE555 SANTA CLARA AVE555 SANTA CLARA AVE
1709 LAVETA ST1709 LAVETA ST1709 LAVETA ST1709 LAVETA ST1709 LAVETA ST
653 SANTA CLARA AVE653 SANTA CLARA AVE653 SANTA CLARA AVE653 SANTA CLARA AVE653 SANTA CLARA AVE1710 LAVETA ST1710 LAVETA ST1710 LAVETA ST1710 LAVETA ST1710 LAVETA ST 713 SANTA CLARA AVE713 SANTA CLARA AVE713 SANTA CLARA AVE713 SANTA CLARA AVE713 SANTA CLARA AVE
701 GRAND MESA AVE701 GRAND MESA AVE701 GRAND MESA AVE701 GRAND MESA AVE701 GRAND MESA AVE
703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE703 GRAND MESA AVE
1640 LAVETA ST1640 LAVETA ST1640 LAVETA ST1640 LAVETA ST1640 LAVETA ST
1644 LAVETA ST1644 LAVETA ST1644 LAVETA ST1644 LAVETA ST1644 LAVETA ST
1650 LAVETA ST1650 LAVETA ST1650 LAVETA ST1650 LAVETA ST1650 LAVETA ST
1666 LAVETA ST1666 LAVETA ST1666 LAVETA ST1666 LAVETA ST1666 LAVETA ST
1674 LAVETA ST1674 LAVETA ST1674 LAVETA ST1674 LAVETA ST1674 LAVETA ST
1680 LAVETA ST1680 LAVETA ST1680 LAVETA ST1680 LAVETA ST1680 LAVETA ST
636 SANTA CLARA AVE636 SANTA CLARA AVE636 SANTA CLARA AVE636 SANTA CLARA AVE636 SANTA CLARA AVE
1671 ESCALANTE ST1671 ESCALANTE ST1671 ESCALANTE ST1671 ESCALANTE ST1671 ESCALANTE ST
1665 ESCALANTE ST1665 ESCALANTE ST1665 ESCALANTE ST1665 ESCALANTE ST1665 ESCALANTE ST
722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE722 SANTA CLARA AVE
714 SANTA CLARA AVE714 SANTA CLARA AVE714 SANTA CLARA AVE714 SANTA CLARA AVE714 SANTA CLARA AVE
655 GRAND MESA AVE655 GRAND MESA AVE655 GRAND MESA AVE655 GRAND MESA AVE655 GRAND MESA AVE
635 GRAND MESA AVE635 GRAND MESA AVE635 GRAND MESA AVE635 GRAND MESA AVE635 GRAND MESA AVE
1630 LAVETA ST1630 LAVETA ST1630 LAVETA ST1630 LAVETA ST1630 LAVETA ST
1655 ESCALANTE ST1655 ESCALANTE ST1655 ESCALANTE ST1655 ESCALANTE ST1655 ESCALANTE ST
1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST1675 ASPEN ST
705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE705 GRAND MESA AVE
1602 DOLORES ST1602 DOLORES ST1602 DOLORES ST1602 DOLORES ST1602 DOLORES ST
1610 DOLORES ST1610 DOLORES ST1610 DOLORES ST1610 DOLORES ST1610 DOLORES ST
1620 DOLORES ST1620 DOLORES ST1620 DOLORES ST1620 DOLORES ST1620 DOLORES ST
1630 DOLORES ST1630 DOLORES ST1630 DOLORES ST1630 DOLORES ST1630 DOLORES ST
1638 DOLORES ST1638 DOLORES ST1638 DOLORES ST1638 DOLORES ST1638 DOLORES ST
1646 DOLORES ST1646 DOLORES ST1646 DOLORES ST1646 DOLORES ST1646 DOLORES ST
1650 DOLORES ST1650 DOLORES ST1650 DOLORES ST1650 DOLORES ST1650 DOLORES ST
1660 DOLORES ST1660 DOLORES ST1660 DOLORES ST1660 DOLORES ST1660 DOLORES ST
1672 DOLORES ST1672 DOLORES ST1672 DOLORES ST1672 DOLORES ST1672 DOLORES ST
1682 DOLORES ST1682 DOLORES ST1682 DOLORES ST1682 DOLORES ST1682 DOLORES ST
1667 LAVETA ST1667 LAVETA ST1667 LAVETA ST1667 LAVETA ST1667 LAVETA ST
1659 LAVETA ST1659 LAVETA ST1659 LAVETA ST1659 LAVETA ST1659 LAVETA ST
1655 LAVETA ST1655 LAVETA ST1655 LAVETA ST1655 LAVETA ST1655 LAVETA ST
1647 LAVETA ST1647 LAVETA ST1647 LAVETA ST1647 LAVETA ST1647 LAVETA ST
1631 LAVETA ST1631 LAVETA ST1631 LAVETA ST1631 LAVETA ST1631 LAVETA ST
1625 LAVETA ST1625 LAVETA ST1625 LAVETA ST1625 LAVETA ST1625 LAVETA ST
545 GRAND MESA AVE545 GRAND MESA AVE545 GRAND MESA AVE545 GRAND MESA AVE545 GRAND MESA AVE
1619 LAVETA ST1619 LAVETA ST1619 LAVETA ST1619 LAVETA ST1619 LAVETA ST
1641 LAVETA ST1641 LAVETA ST1641 LAVETA ST1641 LAVETA ST1641 LAVETA ST
1681 LAVETA ST1681 LAVETA ST1681 LAVETA ST1681 LAVETA ST1681 LAVETA ST
1609 DOLORES ST1609 DOLORES ST1609 DOLORES ST1609 DOLORES ST1609 DOLORES ST
1619 DOLORES ST1619 DOLORES ST1619 DOLORES ST1619 DOLORES ST1619 DOLORES ST
1661 DOLORES ST1661 DOLORES ST1661 DOLORES ST1661 DOLORES ST1661 DOLORES ST
1673 DOLORES ST1673 DOLORES ST1673 DOLORES ST1673 DOLORES ST1673 DOLORES ST
1681 DOLORES ST1681 DOLORES ST1681 DOLORES ST1681 DOLORES ST1681 DOLORES ST
1654 CANON AVE1654 CANON AVE1654 CANON AVE1654 CANON AVE1654 CANON AVE
1642 CANON AVE1642 CANON AVE1642 CANON AVE1642 CANON AVE1642 CANON AVE
1630 CANON AVE1630 CANON AVE1630 CANON AVE1630 CANON AVE1630 CANON AVE
1651 DOLORES ST1651 DOLORES ST1651 DOLORES ST1651 DOLORES ST1651 DOLORES ST
416 SANTA CLARA AVE416 SANTA CLARA AVE416 SANTA CLARA AVE416 SANTA CLARA AVE416 SANTA CLARA AVE
1645 DOLORES ST1645 DOLORES ST1645 DOLORES ST1645 DOLORES ST1645 DOLORES ST
1641 DOLORES ST1641 DOLORES ST1641 DOLORES ST1641 DOLORES ST1641 DOLORES ST
1631 DOLORES ST1631 DOLORES ST1631 DOLORES ST1631 DOLORES ST1631 DOLORES ST
1670 CANON ST1670 CANON ST1670 CANON ST1670 CANON ST1670 CANON ST
1668 CANON ST1668 CANON ST1668 CANON ST1668 CANON ST1668 CANON ST
1600 S HIGHWAY 501600 S HIGHWAY 501600 S HIGHWAY 501600 S HIGHWAY 501600 S HIGHWAY 50
1650 HIGHWAY 501650 HIGHWAY 501650 HIGHWAY 501650 HIGHWAY 501650 HIGHWAY 50
1674 HIGHWAY 501674 HIGHWAY 501674 HIGHWAY 501674 HIGHWAY 501674 HIGHWAY 50
498 GRAND MESA AVE498 GRAND MESA AVE498 GRAND MESA AVE498 GRAND MESA AVE498 GRAND MESA AVE
402 GRAND MESA AVE402 GRAND MESA AVE402 GRAND MESA AVE402 GRAND MESA AVE402 GRAND MESA AVE
444 GRAND MESA AVE444 GRAND MESA AVE444 GRAND MESA AVE444 GRAND MESA AVE444 GRAND MESA AVE
560 GRAND MESA AVE560 GRAND MESA AVE560 GRAND MESA AVE560 GRAND MESA AVE560 GRAND MESA AVE
550 GRAND MESA AVE550 GRAND MESA AVE550 GRAND MESA AVE550 GRAND MESA AVE550 GRAND MESA AVE
540 GRAND MESA AVE540 GRAND MESA AVE540 GRAND MESA AVE540 GRAND MESA AVE540 GRAND MESA AVE
538 GRAND MESA AVE538 GRAND MESA AVE538 GRAND MESA AVE538 GRAND MESA AVE538 GRAND MESA AVE
605 GRAND MESA AVE605 GRAND MESA AVE605 GRAND MESA AVE605 GRAND MESA AVE605 GRAND MESA AVE
625 GRAND MESA AVE625 GRAND MESA AVE625 GRAND MESA AVE625 GRAND MESA AVE625 GRAND MESA AVE
1610 CANON ST1610 CANON ST1610 CANON ST1610 CANON ST1610 CANON ST
1620 CANON ST1620 CANON ST1620 CANON ST1620 CANON ST1620 CANON ST
425 GRAND MESA AVE425 GRAND MESA AVE425 GRAND MESA AVE425 GRAND MESA AVE425 GRAND MESA AVE
810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE810 SANTA CLARA AVE
825 SANTA CLARA AVE825 SANTA CLARA AVE825 SANTA CLARA AVE825 SANTA CLARA AVE825 SANTA CLARA AVE743 SANTA CLARA AVE743 SANTA CLARA AVE743 SANTA CLARA AVE743 SANTA CLARA AVE743 SANTA CLARA AVE
1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST1681 ASPEN ST
S
 5
T